Features
Mounting
Suitable for Hook or 3/4” Conduit
pendant.
Emergency Battery
16W 2000lm 90min
Motion Sensor
Optional motion sensor allows for

Applicable ambient temperature is 10℃(50℉) to 40℃(104℉).
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB04175W27V50KD
Fixture Type
MOT   High Bay A   100W
B    135W
C    175W
LV  120-277V
HV   347-480V
Wattage Voltage
S   4000K
I   5000K
CCT
M        With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
B          Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Sensor (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeBackup Battery (Option)Finish
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W     White
MOT SERIES
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
D    200W